Teixeira Arena 5235 Foxen Canyon Road Santa Maria, CA 93454

CC)N ⁻	ΓES	ΤA	N ⁻	Г:
					_

_____ DOB: _____

Please Print

List all other Family Members not competing:

MAILING ADDRESS: _____

PHONE NO. _____

INJURY/DAMAGE RELEASE

I hereby release the Teixeira Arena, Teixeira Farms, Marvin & Paulette Teixeira, or any employee of Teixeira Arena, CCCA, as well as any CCCA Board Members, each of them from all or every claim or damage, which may occur to me, my family member, or person I am responsible for on said property, anytime hereafter, in favor of myself, my agents and my executors, my heirs, my representatives or dependents, against said Teixeira Farms, or any employees of Teixeira Arena or Stock contractors from any liability, Negligence or Damage to any property if such an injury is occurred during any event on 5235 Foxen Canyon Road.

DATED: _____

SIGNTURE:_____

Parent or Guardian Signature Needed for Minor